

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI

Sector - 14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

Date: December 04, 2020

NOTIFICATION

The National Law University, Delhi will conduct "All India Law Entrance Test – 2021 (AILET – 2021)" for admission to Five Year B.A.LL.B. (Hons.), LL.M. and Ph.D Programme on Sunday, May 2nd, 2021 from 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM at all India level. The admission notice will be issued in the first week of January 2021 and the Online Application Forms will be available on the University website http://nludelhi.ac.in from first week of January 2021.

REGISTRAR

Endst. No. NLUD/AILET/

To,

- 1. Registrar General, Delhi High Court
- 2. Registrar, University of Delhi, Delhi
- 3. Controller of Examination, University of Delhi, Delhi
- 4. Registrar, Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
- 5. Registrar, Ambedkar University, Delhi
- 6. Registrar, Delhi Technical University, Delhi
- 7. Secretary, Bar Council of India, New Delhi
- 8. Secretary, NEET, New Delhi
- 9. Chairperson, National Testing Agency, Noida
- 10. Secretary, National Testing Agency, Noida
- 11. Secretary, Union Public Service Commission, New Delhi
- 12. Secretary, National Board of Examination, New Delhi
- 13. Secretary, Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
- 14. Secretary, All State Public Service Commissions
- 15. Secretary, Staff Selection Commission, New Delhi
- 16. Secretary, University Grants Commission, New Delhi
- 17. Secretary, All India Council for Technical Education, New Delhi
- 18. Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women
- 19. Secretary, All NLU's/Convenor CLAT 2021
- 20. Directorate of Higher Education, Govt. of NCT of Delhi, New Delhi
- 21. Director, All IIT's
- 22. Secretary, All India Institutes of Medical Sciences, New Delhi
- 23. Director, Delhi Judicial Academy, Delhi
- 24. Office of the Vice-Chancellor, NLU, Delhi
- 25. Office of the Registrar, NLU, Delhi
- 26. Technical Officer (IT), NLU Delhi for uploading on the University website

REGISTRAR